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Thanksgiving Day .. 
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The Old American Fire Insurance Co. 
RATES OF POSTAGE. 

LBTraR~V~THI~. S..:_AND CANADA., Each oz. 

Letters to any part ........................... • 2 cts. 
Drop Letters without delivery.... ....... 1 ct. 
Postal Cards to any part................... 1 ct. 

llfsl11t.nd Lttten •l"fl C'barged 10 eU. ln 
addition to the pruper po11tage. 

I.ctters to any country in Europe....... 5 cts. 

Bates on MONEY ORDEBS in tr. S. 
Not exceeding 815 830 S40 S50 

(lOc.) (15c.) (20c.) (25c.) 
t&o thfl llmlt on any ord,r. Namt11 mutt be wrlUf'n In l'ull. 

POSTAL No1·ns for sums under $5, 3 cents. Not 
payable after 3 months. 

Important Days In 1889. 
New Year's Day ......... • .. ............... •Tues .. 1 l Jan. 
Washington's Birthday U. States ... Fri ..... 22 Feb. 
American Fire ............ i9 years old Tues .. 128 Feb. 
St. David's Day ......... Wales ....... Tues .. 11 Mar. 
Ash We~n~sday ........................... : ......... 61\far. 
St. Patrick s Day ........ Ireland ...... ,Sun ... 17 Mar. 
Passover ..................................... !Tues .. 116April 
Easter Day .................................. 'Sun ... ,21April 
St. George's Day ........ England. .... •Tues .. 23April 
Ascension Day ............ 

1 
................. Thur .. 30 May 

Decoration Day .......... U. States ... ,Thur .. 30 May 
Whitsun Monday ........ Germany ............. 10 June 
Independence Day ...... :U. States ... Thur .. 4 July 
Hebrew New Year ....................... Thur .. 265ept. 
Day of Atonement.. ..................... Sat .... 5 Oct. 
Thanksgiving Day ...... U. States ... ,Thurl. 28Nov, 
St, 'Andrew's Day ....... Scotland .... Sat, .. 30 Nov. 
Christmas Day ............................ Wed .. 25 Dec. 
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From the CHRONICLE FIRE TABLES 
are gathered the following interesting 
figures, showing the number of certain 
classes of risks burned in the United 
States, during THIRTEEN YEARS, 
from 1875 to 1887, inclusive. 

Armories, .....••• 
Asylums, .. . ... . . 
Bakeries and Confectioneries. 
Barns, Granaries and Stables, . 
Blacksmiths' Shops, . . . 
Boot and Shoe Factories, . 
Breweries, . . . . . . . 
Brick and Tile Factories, 
Butcher Shops and Meat Markets, . 
Carpenter Shops, . . . . . . 
Carriage and 'Vagon Factories, 
Churches, .. . ..... . 
City and Town H alls and Court 

!louses, . . . . . . . . 
College Buildings, . . . . . 
Country and General Merchandise 

Stores, . . . · · · · 
Drug and Chenucal Stores, . . . . . 

56 
198 

1957 
16513 
1230 
674 
5n 
238 

128o 

995 
1248 
1336 

401 
188 

Dwellings an 
Feed Stores, 
Flour, Grist z 
Foundries an 
Furniture anc 
Grocery Ston 
Hardware St• 
Hospitals, . 
Hotels, .. 
Ice Houses, 
Laundries, 
Liquor Stores 
Livery and H 
Painters', Gia: 

Shops, 
Paper and Pu' 
Photograph G 
Planing and S 
Post Offices, 
Printing and 

ments, 
Restaurants, 
School House 
Tailor Shops, 
Tanneries, . . 
Theatres and < 



RE TABLES Dwellings and Tenements, . . 43534 
g interesting Feed Stores, 741 

r of certain Flour, Grist and Oat Meal Mills, 2874 
the United Foundries and Machine Shops, 2123 

~N YEARS, Furniture and Upholstery Factories, . . 1536 

[e. 
Grocery Stores, retail, 3900 
II a rd ware Stores, . 951 

56 
Hospitals, 84 
Hotels, 5353 198 
Ice Houses, 1081 

1957 Laundries, 446 16513 
Liquor Stores and Saloons, . 5373 1230 
Li very and Hotel Stables, 2336 674 Painters', Glaziers' and Paper Hangers' 

511 Shops, 451 238 
Paper and Pulp Mills, . 407 kets, . 128o 
Photograph Galleries and Apparatus, . 637 

995 Planing and Saw and Shingle Mills, . 4829 1248 Post Offices, 371 1336 Printing and Publishing Establish-
Court ments, 1829 401 Restaurants, 2140 188 School Houses, • 937 handise Tailor Shops, . 581 

7998 Tanneries, . 5o8 
2974 Theatres and Opera Houses, 361 

..I 
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